
Chair Mary Jo White 
Public Calendar 

August 1, 2015 to August 31, 2015 
 
 
Monday, August 3, 2015 
 
10:15 am Meeting with staff 
  2:30 pm Meeting with Commissioner 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Tuesday, August 4, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with staff 
10:00 am Meeting with staff 
  2:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Wednesday, August 5, 2015 
 
10:00 am Open Commission Meeting 
  1:30 pm Phone call with Commissioner 
  2:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  4:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  6:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Thursday, August 6, 2015 
 
  9:30 am Meeting with staff 
10:00 am Meeting with staff 
10:30 am Meeting with staff 
11:00 am Meeting with Jeffrey Sprecher, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, 

IntercontinentalExchange; Elizabeth King, General Counsel, NYSE Group; and 
Brendon Weiss, Vice President Government Affairs, NYSE Group 

12:15 pm Meeting with staff 
12:30 pm Meeting with Richard Berner, Director, Office of Financial Research, Department of the 

Treasury 
  1:00 pm Meeting with job applicant 
  2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting 
 



Friday, August 7, 2015 
 
11:00 am Meeting with staff 
11:30 am Meeting with staff 
 
Monday, August 10, 2015 
 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Tuesday, August 11, 2015 
 
11:30 am Press conference at the U.S. Attorney’s Office, District of New Jersey 
  4:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Wednesday, August 12, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with staff 
  9:30 am Meeting with staff 
12:00 pm Meeting with staff 
12:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  1:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  2:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  3:00 pm Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance 

Corporation 
  3:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  4:30 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Thursday, August 13, 2015 
 
10:00 am Meeting with staff 
  1:00 pm Phone call with Congressman Bruce Poliquin 
  2:15 pm Meeting with staff 
  3:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  4:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Friday, August 14, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with staff 
10:00 am Meeting with Herb Perone, Vice President of Communications, Investment 

Adviser Association 



11:00 am Meeting with Broadridge: Richard Daly, President and Chief Executive Officer; 
Robert Schifellite, Corporate Senior Vice President of Investor Communication 
Solutions; Charles Callan, Senior Vice President of Regulatory Affairs; and Adam 
Amsterdam, Corporate Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary 

 
Monday, August 17, 2015 
 
10:30 am Phone call with Ann Yerger, Executive Director, Ernst & Young 
11:30 am Meeting with job applicant 
  1:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  3:00 pm Federal Housing Finance Oversight Board Meeting 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Tuesday, August 18, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with staff 
  9:30 am Meeting with staff 
10:30 am Meeting with staff 
  1:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  1:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  3:30 pm Phone call with Paul Volcker, Chairman, Volcker Alliance 
  3:45 pm Meeting with staff 
  4:00 pm Meeting with staff 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Wednesday, August 19, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with job applicant 
  9:30 am Meeting with staff 
 
Thursday, August 20, 2015 
 
  3:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Friday, August 21, 2015 
 
Out of office 
 
Monday, August 24, 2015 
 
Multiple conference calls with staff throughout the day 
 



Tuesday, August 25, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Meeting with staff 
 
Wednesday, August 26, 2015 
 
  6:30 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Thursday, August 27, 2015 
 
  9:30 am Meeting with staff 
11:15 pm Meeting with job applicant 
11:30 pm Meeting with job applicant 
12:15 pm Meeting with job applicant 
12:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting 
 
Friday, August 28, 2015 
 
  9:00 am Financial Stability Board Steering Committee U.S. Principals Call 
  4:30 pm Meeting with staff 
 
Sunday, August 30, 2015 
 
  8:30 pm Meeting with staff 
  9:30 pm Phone call with Greg Medcraft, Chairman, Australian Securities and Investments 

Commission 
 
Monday, August 31, 2015 
 
  9:30 am Meeting with Masamichi Kono, Vice Minister for International Affairs, Japanese 

Financial Services Agency 
10:00 am Financial Stability Board Steering Committee Meeting 
  5:00 pm Meeting with staff 
 


